project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Traditional Wraparound Fixture has been developed to dramatically improve energy efficiency
and quality of light using LED technology. The Traditional Eco Wrap provides an attractive, low
profile, energy efficient architectural look which has been specifically designed to replace existing
fluorescent lighting or for use in new construction. Comfortable, low glare, uniform lighting is
attributed to this style of fixture. Typical applications for this type of product are interior spaces
where finished ceilings and walls exist. Applications include:
•	Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•	Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
•	Schools, Colleges and Universities
•	Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
Wraparound
ORDERING GUIDE
WRS
COLOR TEMP.
PREFIX/
SERIES
 WRS-
Wraparound
Fixture
DRIVER
TYPE
OS - PIR Occupancy
Sensor1
ODS - Microwave
Dimming Sensor2
EM - Emergency
Battery Pack *
Blank - Gloss White
(Smooth)
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
HOUSING
COLOR / FINISH
SIZE
2 - 2'
4 - 4'
N - Normal
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
(Standard)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
(Standard)
1/2RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2023 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
PRIOR TO REPLACING AN EXISTING FLUORESCENT FIXTURE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
Fluorescent lamps contain small amounts of mercury. Such lamps are labeled “Contains Mercury” and / or
with the symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of in accordance with local requirements.
Information regarding lamp recycling and disposal can be found at www.lamprecycle.org.
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT*
SELECTABLE
Blank - Frosted Lens
1OS = passive infrared technology – features include on/off only.
2ODS = microwave technology – features include on/off, step-dimming, and daylight threshold. Default sensor settings: detection area = 100%, hold time = 5 seconds, stand-by period = 0 seconds, stand-
by dimming level = 10%, daylight threshold = disabled.
Remote control required to adjust factory settings, part number = RM03R.
UNV
LKFS -
 2ft =
1725(15w)/
2070(18w)/
2530lms(22w)
LFKSN UNV DM
Blank-Field
Selectable
3500K/400
0K/5000K
 4ft =
3335(39w)/
3795(33w)/
4485lms(39w)
BS - Bluetooth
Dimming Sensor3
Category: LED